39.8

74.5

110110\

12

M20

BIRHESR

— 1 R B

12 3 405 67 8 900

v, | mEEE vV [Enm E E W % X
=2 @GRk o=
:: it - 3 ] 6 I ] ﬁ 133“‘ Dmns2600g Ducy$0%
- ~L| ¥ : AW Dmend000g Dury?5%
ool Bl lE N T 1 liow ommssioe Duyiom
s -.‘_\_- T2 e ] Ee===mmy T
ERIASSSS
=] L
10 MENERRSSS =
\) N - SesEESRunans
7 £ W Grnls00 Deie || | LTI T
\\

M5 16 T 18 19 2 2 2 B W B BT H N

TAEERE : DC24V
IHE © T0W
BEIE - 820

FEAL  mm

EREIER L

ME

[N Al

ECM4975H

K pr

SUE HHEA| 2019.03.14

4975H-01

2 . H

Eefl NO SCALE




